Cell # 620-363-2683

Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6!

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: #:12-14
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 3/14” Location:SW,NW,NE,SE- S27-T19S-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R22E
657 27/8" 8 80 Sacks 5 5/8” County: LINN
Round Pipe FSL: 2145 °'FT
SN: 597 'FT Packer: rTD: 670 ' FT. —l w II FEL: 1155 'FT
- - e APHE: 15-107-24897 -00-00
Plugged: Bottom Plug: Log Started: 3/28/2014
Estise: WENDT Completed: 3/31/2014
Owner: Bobcat Qilfield Services
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 TOP SOIL 14 477 Shale
9 10 Lime & Shale 35 512 Lime (Shaley)
21 31 Shale 4 516 Shale
1 32 Black Shale 2 518 Lime
12 44 Shale 2 520 Shale
4 48 Lime 6 526 Black Shale
23 71 Shale 10 536 Shale (Limey)
1 72 Black Shale 1 537 Coal
23 95 Shale 5 542 Shale
10 105 Lime 9 551 Light Sandy Shale
10 115 Shale 18 569 Shale
37 152 Lime 1 570 Lime
2 154 Shale 15 585 Shale
3 157 Black Shale 1 586 Shale (Limey)
2 159 Shale 7 593 Shale
19 178 Lime 1.5 594.5 Sand (Slight Oder) (Some Shale)
3 181 Shale 1 585.5 Lime
2 183 Black Shale 2 597.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk)
2 185 Lime 1.5 599 Lime
5 191 Shale (Limey) 5 604 il Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed)
3 194 Lime 1 605 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk)
14 208 Light Sandy Shale (Limey) 1 606 Sandy Shale (Slight Oder)
104 312 Shale 3 609 Sandy Shale
14 326 Light Sandy Shale 3 612 Shale
15 341 Shale 1 613 Coal
4 345 Black Shale 14 627 Shale
B 351 Shale 3 630 Black Shale
3 354 Lime 6 636 Shale (limey)
15 369 Shale 2 638 Sandy Shale
13 382 Lime 6 644 Sandy Shale (limey)
3 385 Shale 6 650 Sandy Shale
1 386 Light Sandy Shale 13 663 Black Shale
2 388 Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley) 7 670 Shale
1 389 Sandy Shale TD 670
20 409 Sand (Dry) (Some Shale) SET SURFACE — 5:00 PM — 3/28/14
6 415 Sandy Shale CALLED IN 3:34 PM — TALKED TO Michelle
16 431 Shale LONGSTRING —657 ' FT 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE
3 434 Coal SET 3:30 PM — 3/31/14
4 438 Shale CALLED IN 2:38 PM - TALKED TO Brooke
10 448 Lime
10 458 Shale
3 461 Lime
2 463 Black Shale




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

Well #: 12-14

Cell # 620-363-2683

Location: SW,NW,NE,SE,527,T19,R22E

Office # 913-795-2991

County: LINN

Lease : WENDT FSL: 2145 S'FTY

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 1155 E'FT.

OPR #: 3895 C R # 1 API#: 15-107-24932-00-00

Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 0 re u n e Started: 3/28/14

OPR #: 4339 Completed: 3/31/14
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 594 0:00 ———— | Sand (Slight Oder) (Some Shale) 594,50
3 595 1:15 1.25 Lime 595.50
2 596 3:00 175 Sandy Shale (oil Sand Stk) 597.50
3 597 4:45 175
4 598 6:30 175 Lime 599.00
5 599 7:45 175

0il Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed)

6 600 8:45 1
7 601 10:00 1.25
8 602 11:15 1.25
9 603 14:00 2.75
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1/2 Mile North of Louisburg
27295 Metcalf Rd.

P.O. Box 729

Louisburg, Kansas 66053
913-837-2955 - 1-800-521-1764
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